Produktspezifikation

PromoBest

Produktcode:
Modellname:

Produktname:

Nettogewicht:
Bruttogewicht:

Die Seite im Katalog:
Verpackung:

Transportbox Dimensionen:
Transportbox Gewicht:

EAN code:

Zolltarif:

53.001.10
CABRIO

CABRIO, Tennis-Cap mit Klettverschluss,
Schwarz

0.0536 kg

0.0609 kg

263

120/40/1

0.52 mx0.26 mx0.438 m
7.308 kg
8606010014871
650500300000

171



